

Cumberland County's Annual Public Lands Cleanup TRASH HUNT SATURDAY, MARCH 15, 2025 VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION FORM

Name	· <u>·</u> ··································
Addre	ss
City	StateZip
Day P	hone ()Fax ()
Email ₋	
Date a	and Time of Cleanup
Pleas	e check the appropriate selection:
	Individual Site to be cleaned Suggested site location to place material for collection
	Group Contain's name
	Captain's name
	Number of volunteersSite to be cleaned
	Suggested site location to place material for collection

Materials

Gloves, trash bags, and litter pickup tools for use be handed out to volunteers. Any other tools or materials needed to collect the solid waste will be your responsibility.

WAIVER

I/We understand that participation in this cleanup involves standing and walking near a county roads, waterways, parks, and public lands and that this activity is a potentially hazardous activity. I/We assume all risks associated with participation in the program and hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators waive and release the State of New Jersey; County of Cumberland, its elected officials, agents, servants, and employees; The Authority, its Board Members, administration, staff, agents, servants, volunteers, and employees; and the Cumberland County Clean Communities Program and Program Coordinator from all claims, liability, risk or loss and damages of any kind including wrongful death associated with or arising out of my/our participation in this cleanup.

Signature of Individual or Group Captain_	
Date	

Please complete and return this form by Friday, March 7, 2025 to:

Samantha DeFrancisco
Cumberland County Recycling and Clean Communities Coordinator at samdefrancisco@theauthoritynj.com



The Cumberland County Clean Communities Program is administered by
The Authority
745 Lebanon Road, Millville, NJ 08332
(856) 825-3700 | www.theauthoritynj.com

